
Event: HS Girls 5K
Date: Monday, September 16, 2019
Location: Pleasantville Country Club
Weather: Sunny 86°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 PCM 3 5 7 12 20 31 39 47 1:53:09 22:38 4:19
2 Lynnville-Sully 1 4 11 21 30 67 1:56:22 23:16 5:44
3 Central Decatur 9 13 15 18 29 33 35 84 2:00:46 24:09 3:10
4 Mount Ayr 6 8 23 24 25 27 36 86 2:00:21 24:04 3:38
5 Colfax-Mingo 2 17 19 26 28 37 38 92 2:00:25 24:05 5:22
6 Pleasantville 10 14 16 22 32 34 40 94 2:02:20 24:28 2:46

Incomplete Teams: Clarke, East Union, Interstate 35 High School, Melcher-Dallas, Saydel, Southeast Warren 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Greenlee Smock, FR Lynnville-Sully 20:01 6:27/M
2 J'Lyn Knutson, SO Melcher-Dallas 20:02 6:27/M
3 2 Abbey McConeghey, SR Colfax-Mingo 20:18 6:32/M
4 3 Paige Steenhoek, FR PCM 20:37 6:38/M
5 Abbi Goering, SO Interstate 35 High School 21:03 6:46/M
6 Katie Donaldson, JR Clarke 21:40 6:58/M
7 4 Caitlin Alberts, JR Lynnville-Sully 21:51 7:02/M
8 5 Riley Devore, FR PCM 21:51 7:02/M
9 6 Makenna Jones, FR Mount Ayr 21:57 7:04/M

10 7 Klaire Jungling, SR PCM 22:04 7:06/M
11 Gabrielle Valencia, JR East Union 22:13 7:09/M
12 Lauren Bussanmas, FR Interstate 35 High School 22:22 7:12/M
13 8 Makayla Jones, JR Mount Ayr 22:27 7:14/M
14 9 Kaydee Swartz, SO Central Decatur 22:34 7:16/M
15 10 Emmie Kenyon, JR Pleasantville 23:13 7:28/M
16 11 Brittney Hansen, SR Lynnville-Sully 23:37 7:36/M
17 12 Margo Chipps, JR PCM 23:40 7:37/M
18 13 Isa Cote, SO Central Decatur 23:53 7:41/M
19 14 Hailee McCormick, JR Pleasantville 23:58 7:43/M
20 15 Harrison Bevan, FR Central Decatur 23:58 7:43/M
21 16 Ashlyn McConnell, FR Pleasantville 23:59 7:43/M
22 17 Judith Goetz, SO Colfax-Mingo 24:07 7:46/M
23 18 Lauren Saxton, JR Central Decatur 24:36 7:55/M
24 Kylie Forkner, JR Southeast Warren 24:38 7:56/M
25 19 Carly Underwood, FR Colfax-Mingo 24:46 7:58/M
26 Josephine Wearmouth, SO Interstate 35 High School 24:48 7:59/M
27 Destiny Ashby, SR Clarke 24:51 8:00/M
28 20 Hannah McCarthy, SR PCM 24:56 8:02/M
29 21 Kendra Fikse, FR Lynnville-Sully 25:10 8:06/M
30 22 Taryn Brent, JR Pleasantville 25:11 8:06/M
31 23 Karlie Larsen, FR Mount Ayr 25:11 8:06/M
32 24 Natalie Schaefer, FR Mount Ayr 25:11 8:06/M
33 Orianna Martin, SO Saydel 25:17 8:08/M
34 Rebecca Van Buren, JR Clarke 25:20 8:09/M
35 25 Olivia West, JR Mount Ayr 25:34 8:14/M
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36 26 Chelsey Atwood, SR Colfax-Mingo 25:34 8:14/M
37 27 Rachel Gregg, SR Mount Ayr 25:36 8:14/M
38 28 Caylee Cunningham, FR Colfax-Mingo 25:40 8:16/M
39 Emily Lowe, JR Saydel 25:43 8:17/M
40 29 Mya Applegate, SO Central Decatur 25:44 8:17/M
41 30 Kinsley Tice, FR Lynnville-Sully 25:45 8:17/M
42 31 Delaney Baird, SO PCM 25:52 8:19/M
43 32 Sophia Mason, FR Pleasantville 25:59 8:22/M
44 33 Maren Buckingham, FR Central Decatur 26:04 8:23/M
45 34 Riley Thill, SO Pleasantville 26:06 8:24/M
46 35 Grace Poulton, FR Central Decatur 26:12 8:26/M
47 Vanessa Garton, JR Saydel 26:19 8:28/M
48 Chloe Hamaker, FR Central Decatur 26:20 8:29/M
49 36 Elizabeth Sobotka, SR Mount Ayr 26:25 8:30/M
50 37 Joslyn Chadwick, FR Colfax-Mingo 26:41 8:35/M
51 38 Jodine Woods, SR Colfax-Mingo 26:54 8:40/M
52 Taylor Clymer, SO Mount Ayr 27:15 8:46/M
53 39 Taryn Steenhoek, SO PCM 27:22 8:49/M
54 Sophia Steenhoek, FR PCM 27:23 8:49/M
55 Carson Bethards, SO Central Decatur 27:32 8:52/M
56 40 Azell Smith, FR Pleasantville 27:38 8:54/M
57 Alexa Smith, JR Mount Ayr 27:43 8:55/M
58 Lilly Gregor, JR Colfax-Mingo 28:03 9:02/M
59 Daytin Chadwick, JR Colfax-Mingo 28:13 9:05/M
60 Lauren Triggs, FR Mount Ayr 28:33 9:11/M
61 Teagan Glover, FR PCM 28:37 9:13/M
62 Emma Hiebert, FR PCM 29:20 9:27/M
63 Felicity Woods, FR Colfax-Mingo 29:35 9:31/M
64 Jillian Fairbanks, FR PCM 29:38 9:32/M
65 Ellyson Sheetz, SO Central Decatur 29:43 9:34/M
66 Abbie Wuebker, FR East Union 30:57 9:58/M

Place 1 PCM Time Spread =
4:19

TTL Time =
1:53:09

Ave Time =
22:38 Score = 47

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Paige Steenhoek, FR 20:37 6:38
5 Riley Devore, FR 21:51 7:02
7 Klaire Jungling, SR 22:04 7:06

12 Margo Chipps, JR 23:40 7:37
20 Hannah McCarthy, SR 24:56 8:02
31 Delaney Baird, SO 25:52 8:19
39 Taryn Steenhoek, SO 27:22 8:49

Sophia Steenhoek, FR 27:23 8:49
Teagan Glover, FR 28:37 9:13
Emma Hiebert, FR 29:20 9:27
Jillian Fairbanks, FR 29:38 9:32

Place 2 Lynnville-Sully Time Spread =
5:44

TTL Time =
1:56:22

Ave Time =
23:16 Score = 67

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Greenlee Smock, FR 20:01 6:27
4 Caitlin Alberts, JR 21:51 7:02
11 Brittney Hansen, SR 23:37 7:36
21 Kendra Fikse, FR 25:10 8:06
30 Kinsley Tice, FR 25:45 8:17

Place 3 Central Decatur Time Spread = TTL Time = Ave Time = Score = 84



3:10 2:00:46 24:09
Place Name Time Pace mpm

9 Kaydee Swartz, SO 22:34 7:16
13 Isa Cote, SO 23:53 7:41
15 Harrison Bevan, FR 23:58 7:43
18 Lauren Saxton, JR 24:36 7:55
29 Mya Applegate, SO 25:44 8:17
33 Maren Buckingham, FR 26:04 8:23
35 Grace Poulton, FR 26:12 8:26

Chloe Hamaker, FR 26:20 8:29
Carson Bethards, SO 27:32 8:52
Ellyson Sheetz, SO 29:43 9:34

Place 4 Mount Ayr Time Spread =
3:38

TTL Time =
2:00:21

Ave Time =
24:04 Score = 86

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Makenna Jones, FR 21:57 7:04
8 Makayla Jones, JR 22:27 7:14

23 Karlie Larsen, FR 25:11 8:06
24 Natalie Schaefer, FR 25:11 8:06
25 Olivia West, JR 25:34 8:14
27 Rachel Gregg, SR 25:36 8:14
36 Elizabeth Sobotka, SR 26:25 8:30

Taylor Clymer, SO 27:15 8:46
Alexa Smith, JR 27:43 8:55
Lauren Triggs, FR 28:33 9:11

Place 5 Colfax-Mingo Time Spread =
5:22

TTL Time =
2:00:25

Ave Time =
24:05 Score = 92

Place Name Time Pace mpm

2 Abbey McConeghey,
SR 20:18 6:32

17 Judith Goetz, SO 24:07 7:46
19 Carly Underwood, FR 24:46 7:58
26 Chelsey Atwood, SR 25:34 8:14

28 Caylee Cunningham,
FR 25:40 8:16

37 Joslyn Chadwick, FR 26:41 8:35
38 Jodine Woods, SR 26:54 8:40

Lilly Gregor, JR 28:03 9:02
Daytin Chadwick, JR 28:13 9:05
Felicity Woods, FR 29:35 9:31

Place 6 Pleasantville Time Spread =
2:46

TTL Time =
2:02:20

Ave Time =
24:28 Score = 94

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 Emmie Kenyon, JR 23:13 7:28
14 Hailee McCormick, JR 23:58 7:43
16 Ashlyn McConnell, FR 23:59 7:43
22 Taryn Brent, JR 25:11 8:06
32 Sophia Mason, FR 25:59 8:22
34 Riley Thill, SO 26:06 8:24
40 Azell Smith, FR 27:38 8:54

    Incomplete Teams: 
Clarke

Place Name Time Pace
6 Katie Donaldson, JR 21:39.54 6:58



27 Destiny Ashby, SR 24:51.25 8:00

34 Rebecca Van Buren,
JR 25:19.92 8:09

East Union
Place Name Time Pace

11 Gabrielle Valencia, JR 22:13.28 7:09
66 Abbie Wuebker, FR 30:57.45 9:58
67 Molly McNeill, SR 31:18.51 10:05

Interstate 35 High School
Place Name Time Pace

5 Abbi Goering, SO 21:02.69 6:46
12 Lauren Bussanmas, FR 22:22.24 7:12

26 Josephine Wearmouth,
SO 24:48.39 7:59

Melcher-Dallas
Place Name Time Pace

2 J'Lyn Knutson, SO 20:01.69 6:27
Saydel

Place Name Time Pace
33 Orianna Martin, SO 25:16.98 8:08
39 Emily Lowe, JR 25:42.65 8:17
47 Vanessa Garton, JR 26:19.19 8:28
68 Rachel Barton, SO 31:24.53 10:07

Southeast Warren
Place Name Time Pace

24 Kylie Forkner, JR 24:38.01 7:56

Printed on: 9/16/2019 6:01:52 PM Results by: Brett Carney * All-American Timing



Event: HS Boys 5K
Date: Monday, September 16, 2019
Location: Pleasantville Country Club
Weather: Sunny 86°

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time
Total Average Spread

1 Central Decatur 3 7 8 12 21 30 34 51 1:30:20 18:04 2:06
2 PCM 6 11 19 20 40 47 54 96 1:34:30 18:54 2:43
3 Colfax-Mingo 15 16 22 24 25 46 65 102 1:36:01 19:12 1:15
4 Saydel 14 17 18 35 36 41 48 120 1:36:17 19:15 1:36
5 Interstate 35 High School 4 13 31 49 58 66 71 155 1:39:29 19:54 4:44
6 Southeast Warren 1 9 43 51 60 63 73 164 1:38:15 19:39 6:41
7 Lynnville-Sully 10 29 32 39 72 182 1:43:14 20:39 7:17
8 Pleasantville 5 27 44 55 59 64 67 190 1:42:15 20:27 4:49
9 Mount Ayr 2 28 45 50 69 70 194 1:43:41 20:44 7:26

10 East Union 23 26 37 61 62 68 209 1:45:32 21:06 3:25
11 Clarke 33 38 42 52 53 56 57 218 1:43:30 20:42 1:26

Incomplete Teams: Melcher-Dallas 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Randy Jimenez, SO Southeast Warren 15:58 5:08/M
2 Emery Sage, SR Melcher-Dallas 16:49 5:25/M
3 2 Isaac Timmerman, JR Mount Ayr 17:06 5:30/M
4 3 Tate Swartz, FR Central Decatur 17:20 5:35/M
5 4 Wyatt Fitzgerald, SR Interstate 35 High School 17:36 5:40/M
6 5 Trenton Major, JR Pleasantville 17:39 5:41/M
7 6 Beau Webb, JR PCM 17:40 5:41/M
8 7 Glenn Oesch, FR Central Decatur 17:43 5:42/M
9 8 Tyson McDole, FR Central Decatur 17:45 5:43/M

10 9 Ranon Jimenez, FR Southeast Warren 17:47 5:44/M
11 10 James Gruver, FR Lynnville-Sully 17:54 5:46/M
12 11 Jason Stafford, SR PCM 18:04 5:49/M
13 12 Vincent Carcamo, FR Central Decatur 18:07 5:50/M
14 13 Mason Maiers, FR Interstate 35 High School 18:27 5:56/M
15 14 Ryan Hynick, SR Saydel 18:29 5:57/M
16 15 Max Vandusseldorp, FR Colfax-Mingo 18:33 5:58/M
17 16 Hunter Green, SR Colfax-Mingo 18:33 5:58/M
18 17 Seth Plascencia, SR Saydel 18:40 6:01/M
19 18 Garrett Shinn, SR Saydel 19:01 6:07/M
20 19 Cooper Vandelune, SR PCM 19:01 6:07/M
21 20 Ayrton Breckenridge, SR PCM 19:22 6:14/M
22 21 Brandon Vecchio, JR Central Decatur 19:26 6:15/M
23 22 Carter Gibson, FR Colfax-Mingo 19:31 6:17/M
24 23 Damon Hayes, SO East Union 19:35 6:18/M
25 24 Aj Gibson, JR Colfax-Mingo 19:36 6:18/M
26 25 Coleman Craig, SO Colfax-Mingo 19:48 6:22/M
27 26 Cole Nelson, SR East Union 19:50 6:23/M
28 27 Trevor Pulse, SO Pleasantville 19:52 6:24/M
29 28 Knapp Briar, JR Mount Ayr 19:53 6:24/M
30 29 Zach Morningstar, FR Lynnville-Sully 19:53 6:24/M
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31 30 Brayden Olson, SO Central Decatur 19:54 6:24/M
32 31 Cody Parish, SR Interstate 35 High School 19:57 6:25/M
33 32 Mason Jansen, JR Lynnville-Sully 19:58 6:26/M
34 33 Ethan Domina, SO Clarke 19:58 6:26/M
35 34 Matthew Patience, SO Central Decatur 20:00 6:26/M
36 35 Cole Jaschke, JR Saydel 20:02 6:27/M
37 36 Ben Kayser, JR Saydel 20:05 6:28/M
38 37 D J Islas, FR East Union 20:11 6:30/M
39 Jack Greenwood, SO Central Decatur 20:15 6:31/M
40 38 Calhoun Lundquist, FR Clarke 20:16 6:31/M
41 39 Gentry Walston, FR Lynnville-Sully 20:19 6:32/M
42 40 Kyle Sanders, SO PCM 20:23 6:34/M
43 41 Jonah Peak, FR Saydel 20:26 6:35/M
44 42 Richie Donaldson, FR Clarke 20:30 6:36/M
45 43 Kole Hoch, JR Southeast Warren 20:31 6:36/M
46 44 Jeremy Colboth, JR Pleasantville 20:47 6:41/M
47 45 Will Newton, FR Mount Ayr 20:53 6:43/M
48 46 Cole Bracewell, SO Colfax-Mingo 20:53 6:43/M
49 47 Cody Courtney, SR PCM 20:53 6:43/M
50 48 Austin Pyles, SR Saydel 20:59 6:45/M
51 Tyler Hartman, SR Melcher-Dallas 21:03 6:46/M
52 49 Carson Allen, FR Interstate 35 High School 21:09 6:49/M
53 Quentin Coffelt, SO Central Decatur 21:13 6:50/M
54 50 Joan Trujillo, JR Mount Ayr 21:17 6:51/M
55 51 Joe Schall, FR Southeast Warren 21:21 6:52/M
56 52 Aydan Dinham, FR Clarke 21:22 6:53/M
57 53 Diego Cavanzon, SO Clarke 21:24 6:53/M
58 54 Garin Padget, JR PCM 21:25 6:54/M
59 55 Devon Luing, FR Pleasantville 21:29 6:55/M
60 56 Matt Stickels, JR Clarke 21:49 7:01/M
61 Dalton Moser, JR PCM 21:57 7:04/M
62 57 Seth Johnson, JR Clarke 22:02 7:06/M
63 Isaiah Brunk, SO Central Decatur 22:20 7:11/M
64 58 Seth Dickinson, JR Interstate 35 High School 22:20 7:11/M
65 Steven Hiatt, SO Clarke 22:20 7:11/M
66 59 Justin Nickel, SO Pleasantville 22:28 7:14/M
67 60 Michael Geelan, SO Southeast Warren 22:39 7:17/M
68 61 Draven Moore, FR East Union 22:58 7:23/M
69 Caleb Hecker, SO Saydel 22:58 7:23/M
70 62 Blake Wuebker, JR East Union 22:59 7:24/M
71 63 Cole Fisher, FR Southeast Warren 23:05 7:26/M
72 Colton St. Pierre, JR PCM 23:07 7:27/M
73 64 Dean Jolly, FR Pleasantville 23:08 7:27/M
74 Makail Brooks, SR Saydel 23:14 7:29/M
75 Chase Ripperger, FR Melcher-Dallas 23:29 7:33/M
76 Nathaniel Bishop, FR Central Decatur 23:31 7:34/M
77 65 Avery Lees, JR Colfax-Mingo 23:39 7:37/M
78 66 Sean Wilson, JR Interstate 35 High School 23:39 7:37/M
79 67 Gage Lyon, FR Pleasantville 23:54 7:42/M
80 68 Peyton Long, FR East Union 24:17 7:49/M
81 Wyatt Hewlett, SR Clarke 24:32 7:54/M
82 69 Jarrett Webb, SO Mount Ayr 24:32 7:54/M
83 Cale Duffy, FR Colfax-Mingo 24:38 7:56/M
84 70 Ryker Hickman, JR Mount Ayr 24:50 7:59/M
85 Ashton Gregg, SO Central Decatur 24:52 8:00/M
86 71 Colton Vander Werf, SO Interstate 35 High School 25:00 8:03/M
87 Tyler True., FR PCM 25:10 8:06/M



88 72 Evan Fikse, FR Lynnville-Sully 25:11 8:06/M
89 Troy Abarr, SO Saydel 25:14 8:07/M
90 Dylan Masterson, JR PCM 25:25 8:11/M

Place 1 Central Decatur Time Spread =
2:06

TTL Time =
1:30:20

Ave Time =
18:04 Score = 51

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Tate Swartz, FR 17:20 5:35
7 Glenn Oesch, FR 17:43 5:42
8 Tyson McDole, FR 17:45 5:43

12 Vincent Carcamo, FR 18:07 5:50
21 Brandon Vecchio, JR 19:26 6:15
30 Brayden Olson, SO 19:54 6:24
34 Matthew Patience, SO 20:00 6:26

Jack Greenwood, SO 20:15 6:31
Quentin Coffelt, SO 21:13 6:50
Isaiah Brunk, SO 22:20 7:11
Nathaniel Bishop, FR 23:31 7:34
Ashton Gregg, SO 24:52 8:00

Place 2 PCM Time Spread =
2:43

TTL Time =
1:34:30

Ave Time =
18:54 Score = 96

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Beau Webb, JR 17:40 5:41
11 Jason Stafford, SR 18:04 5:49
19 Cooper Vandelune, SR 19:01 6:07

20 Ayrton Breckenridge,
SR 19:22 6:14

40 Kyle Sanders, SO 20:23 6:34
47 Cody Courtney, SR 20:53 6:43
54 Garin Padget, JR 21:25 6:54

Dalton Moser, JR 21:57 7:04
Colton St. Pierre, JR 23:07 7:27
Tyler True., FR 25:10 8:06
Dylan Masterson, JR 25:25 8:11
Nathan Vanderpool, SO 26:02 8:23

Place 3 Colfax-Mingo Time Spread =
1:15

TTL Time =
1:36:01

Ave Time =
19:12 Score = 102

Place Name Time Pace mpm

15 Max Vandusseldorp,
FR 18:33 5:58

16 Hunter Green, SR 18:33 5:58
22 Carter Gibson, FR 19:31 6:17
24 Aj Gibson, JR 19:36 6:18
25 Coleman Craig, SO 19:48 6:22
46 Cole Bracewell, SO 20:53 6:43
65 Avery Lees, JR 23:39 7:37

Cale Duffy, FR 24:38 7:56

Place 4 Saydel Time Spread =
1:36

TTL Time =
1:36:17

Ave Time =
19:15 Score = 120

Place Name Time Pace mpm
14 Ryan Hynick, SR 18:29 5:57
17 Seth Plascencia, SR 18:40 6:01
18 Garrett Shinn, SR 19:01 6:07
35 Cole Jaschke, JR 20:02 6:27
36 Ben Kayser, JR 20:05 6:28



41 Jonah Peak, FR 20:26 6:35
48 Austin Pyles, SR 20:59 6:45

Caleb Hecker, SO 22:58 7:23
Makail Brooks, SR 23:14 7:29
Troy Abarr, SO 25:14 8:07

Place 5 Interstate 35 High School Time Spread =
4:44

TTL Time =
1:39:29

Ave Time =
19:54 Score = 155

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Wyatt Fitzgerald, SR 17:36 5:40

13 Mason Maiers, FR 18:27 5:56
31 Cody Parish, SR 19:57 6:25
49 Carson Allen, FR 21:09 6:49
58 Seth Dickinson, JR 22:20 7:11
66 Sean Wilson, JR 23:39 7:37

71 Colton Vander Werf,
SO 25:00 8:03

Place 6 Southeast Warren Time Spread =
6:41

TTL Time =
1:38:15

Ave Time =
19:39 Score = 164

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Randy Jimenez, SO 15:58 5:08
9 Ranon Jimenez, FR 17:47 5:44

43 Kole Hoch, JR 20:31 6:36
51 Joe Schall, FR 21:21 6:52
60 Michael Geelan, SO 22:39 7:17
63 Cole Fisher, FR 23:05 7:26
73 Cameron Dittmer, SO 26:23 8:30

Place 7 Lynnville-Sully Time Spread =
7:17

TTL Time =
1:43:14

Ave Time =
20:39 Score = 182

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 James Gruver, FR 17:54 5:46
29 Zach Morningstar, FR 19:53 6:24
32 Mason Jansen, JR 19:58 6:26
39 Gentry Walston, FR 20:19 6:32
72 Evan Fikse, FR 25:11 8:06

Place 8 Pleasantville Time Spread =
4:49

TTL Time =
1:42:15

Ave Time =
20:27 Score = 190

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Trenton Major, JR 17:39 5:41

27 Trevor Pulse, SO 19:52 6:24
44 Jeremy Colboth, JR 20:47 6:41
55 Devon Luing, FR 21:29 6:55
59 Justin Nickel, SO 22:28 7:14
64 Dean Jolly, FR 23:08 7:27
67 Gage Lyon, FR 23:54 7:42

Place 9 Mount Ayr Time Spread =
7:26

TTL Time =
1:43:41

Ave Time =
20:44 Score = 194

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Isaac Timmerman, JR 17:06 5:30

28 Knapp Briar, JR 19:53 6:24
45 Will Newton, FR 20:53 6:43
50 Joan Trujillo, JR 21:17 6:51
69 Jarrett Webb, SO 24:32 7:54
70 Ryker Hickman, JR 24:50 7:59

Place 10 East Union Time Spread =
3:25

TTL Time =
1:45:32

Ave Time =
21:06 Score = 209



Place Name Time Pace mpm
23 Damon Hayes, SO 19:35 6:18
26 Cole Nelson, SR 19:50 6:23
37 D J Islas, FR 20:11 6:30
61 Draven Moore, FR 22:58 7:23
62 Blake Wuebker, JR 22:59 7:24
68 Peyton Long, FR 24:17 7:49

Place 11 Clarke Time Spread =
1:26

TTL Time =
1:43:30

Ave Time =
20:42 Score = 218

Place Name Time Pace mpm
33 Ethan Domina, SO 19:58 6:26
38 Calhoun Lundquist, FR 20:16 6:31
42 Richie Donaldson, FR 20:30 6:36
52 Aydan Dinham, FR 21:22 6:53
53 Diego Cavanzon, SO 21:24 6:53
56 Matt Stickels, JR 21:49 7:01
57 Seth Johnson, JR 22:02 7:06

Steven Hiatt, SO 22:20 7:11
Wyatt Hewlett, SR 24:32 7:54

    Incomplete Teams: 
Melcher-Dallas

Place Name Time Pace
2 Emery Sage, SR 16:48.57 5:25

51 Tyler Hartman, SR 21:02.68 6:46
75 Chase Ripperger, FR 23:28.58 7:33
91 Owen Suntken, FR 25:51.20 8:19
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